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Bond Development & Bond Election Advisory Task Force Web Sites: 
Bond Development:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/bond-development  

Boards/Commissions - BEATF:  http://www.austintexas.gov/content/bond-election-advisory-task-force  

 

City Web Sites: 
City of Austin Home Page:  http://www.austintexas.gov/  

Austin City Council:  http://www.austintexas.gov/government  

Capital Planning Office:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/capital-planning    

Austin Transportation Department:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/transportation  

Austin Strategic Mobility Plan: http://www.austintexas.gov/department/transportation  

 2025 Austin Metropolitan Area Transportation Plan:   

http://www.austintexas.gov/department/2025-austin-metropolitan-area-transportation-plan  

 Local Area Traffic Management:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/local-area-traffic-management 

Public Works Department: http://www.austintexas.gov/department/public-works  

Sidewalk Master Plan:  http://www.ci.austin.tx.us/publicworks/downloads/sidewalk_mp_resolution.pdf  

Bicycle Master Plan:  http://www.austintexas.gov/sites/default/files/files/Public_Works/2009_bicyclemasterplan.pdf  

 Street & Bridge:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/street-and-bridge  

Planning & Development Review Department:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/planning  

 Imagine Austin:  http://www.imagineaustin.net/  

 Neighborhood Planning: http://www.austintexas.gov/page/neighborhood-planning-areas  

 Corridor Plan & Master Plans: http://www.austintexas.gov/department/corridors-master-plans  

 Downtown Austin Plan: http://www.austintexas.gov/department/downtown-plan 

 East Riverside Corridor Plan: http://www.austintexas.gov/page/east-riverside-corridor 

 Great Streets Master Plan: http://www.austintexas.gov/page/great-streets 

 Station Area Planning: http://www.austintexas.gov/page/station-area-plans 

Neighborhood Housing & Community Development:  http://www.austintexas.gov/department/housing   

 Commercial Revitalization: http://www.austintexas.gov/department/commercial-revitalization   

 

Regional Transportation Web Sites:  

Capital Area Metropolitan Planning Organization (CAMPO): http://www.campotexas.org/  

 2035 Regional Mobility Plan:  http://www.campotexas.org/pdfs/Attachment_A.pdf  

 Growth Monitoring Report:  http://campotexas.org/pdfs/GM_120711.pdf  

 Transit Working Group:  http://www.campotexas.org/comm_twg_agendas.php  

Lone Start Rail District:  http://www.lonestarrail.com/  

Capital Metropolitan Transportation Authority (Capital Metro):  http://www.capmetro.org/  

Central Texas Regional Mobility Authority (CTRMA): http://www.mobilityauthority.com/  

Project Connect:  http://connectcentraltexas.com/  

Texas Department of Transportation:  http://www.txdot.gov/  

 STP MM: http://www.txdot.gov/business/governments/grants/mpo_fed_funds.htm  

Travis County:  http://www.co.travis.tx.us/  

 Transportation & Natural Resources:  http://www.co.travis.tx.us/tnr/default.asp  
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Federal/National Transportation Web Sites: 

US Department of Transportation: http://www.dot.gov/ 

 TIGER Grants:  http://www.dot.gov/tiger/index.html  

 American Recovery & Reinvestment Act:  http://www.dot.gov/recovery/  

 Federal Highway Administration:  http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/  

  Safety Program: http://safety.fhwa.dot.gov/  

Federal Transit Administration:  http://www.fta.dot.gov/  

Safe Routes to Schools:  http://www.saferoutesinfo.org/ 

Pedestrian & Bicycle Information Center: http://www.pedbikeinfo.org/ 

Institute of Transportation Engineers (ITE):  http://www.ite.org 
 

 

 


